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ECN NO.

DATE

DESCRIPTION

LENTT90249

2017-09-14

RoHS Label ond blue and white label merger

C210527

2021-03-31

/X3

220940

2022-00-22

r_Op%iona\ part:Terminal
Part NO.:BBAOOOI0667

No%es:[ﬁl

* @DImportant Dimension To Check.
¥ Waterphoof Rate: [P68(mating)
IM Depth Of Water In 24 Hours
¥ Housing: Thermoplastic, UL94V-0,
Natural White.
Seals: Rubber, Gray.
Current Raoting: S5A maximum.
BEEFR2 0AWG~22AWG
Voltage Rating: 250V AC/DC max imum.
Operating Temperature: -40~+105%
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Packing

x 9500PCS

x 500PCS

gepeeen
geeepee
Ay

Shipping Mark

QUANT ITY

. 2500Set Per Carton

2. Net Weight: 2.3Kg/Carton.
3. Gross Weight: 3.0Kg/Carton.
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